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Primary Disposal Capacity is the capacity at the Authorized Disposal Sites listed in Table A, which are designated as “permitted” and “uncommitted” in the specific years indicated and which are reserved for the disposal of DSNY-managed Waste. 

Reserve Disposal Capacity is the capacity at the Authorized Disposal Sites listed in Table B, which are designated as “permitted” and “uncommitted” in the amounts shown for the specific years listed and which will be made available by the Company for disposal of DSNY-managed Waste if, for any reason, the amount of Primary Disposal Capacity available to the Company, for any period of time over the Term of this Service Agreement, is insufficient to dispose of the Annual Tonnage.

Proposers must complete Tables A and B for each Authorized Disposal Site and Table C, which is an overall summary.

TABLE A

PRIMARY DISPOSAL CAPACITY

	1.  Location Name and Address on Permit:

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	2.  Corporate Name and Address of       Owner:

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


	3.  Corporate Name and Address of
     Operator:

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	4. Permit Issuing Authority

Agency Name: 

________________________

Contact Person Name and Phone No.:

________________________________________________

	5. Permit Issuance Date and Identifying No.: 

______________________________
	6.  Permit Expiration/Renewal Date (if applicable):

______________________________
	7.  Total Permitted Capacity (Cubic Yards) to Expiration of Permit:

________________________
	8. Estimated Available Capacity in Tons of MSW for Term of Permit:

_______ tons

	9. Estimated Annual Available Capacity in Tons per Day of MSW:

__________________________

	10. Daily, Annual or Other Limitations in Permit on Capacity Utilization:

________________________________________________


	11. Annual Utilization Estimate:


___________________________________

	Year
	Other Customer Commitments
	Capacity Reserved for

 DSNY-managed Waste
	Year
	Other Customer Commitments
	Capacity Reserved for 

DSNY-managed Waste

	
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year
	
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year

	2000
	
	
	
	
	2013
	
	
	
	

	2001
	
	
	
	
	2014
	
	
	
	

	2002
	
	
	
	
	2015
	
	
	
	

	2003
	
	
	
	
	2016
	
	
	
	

	2004
	
	
	
	
	2017
	
	
	
	

	2005
	
	
	
	
	2018
	
	
	
	

	2006
	
	
	
	
	2019
	
	
	
	

	2007
	
	
	
	
	2020
	
	
	
	

	2008
	
	
	
	
	2021
	
	
	
	

	2009
	
	
	
	
	2022
	
	
	
	

	2010
	
	
	
	
	2023
	
	
	
	

	2011
	
	
	
	
	2024
	
	
	
	

	2012
	
	
	
	
	2025
	
	
	
	


TABLE B

RESERVE DISPOSAL CAPACITY

	1. Location Name and Address on Permit:

______________________________________

______________________________________

______________________________________

______________________________________
	2.  Corporate Name and Address of Owner:
____________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________
	3. Company
    Affiliate
    (Y/N): 


__________


	4. Permit Issuing Authority

Agency Name: ____________________________ 

Contact Person Name and Phone No.:

_____________________________________

	5. Permit Issuance Date and Identifying No.: 

______________________________
	6.  Permit Expiration/Renewal Date (if applicable):

_________________________
	7.  Total Permitted Capacity (Cubic Yards) to Expiration of Permit:

________________________
	8. Estimated Available Capacity in Tons of MSW for Term of Permit:

____________ tons

	9. Estimated Annual Available
    Capacity in Tons per Day of
    MSW:

___________________________


	10. Daily, Annual or Other Limitations in Permit on Capacity
      Utilization:

______________________________________________________
	11. Annual Utilization Estimate:


_____________________________________

	Year
	Other Customer Commitments
	Unreserved Capacity (which is unutilized or under contract for a term of less than 
six months)
	Year
	Other Customer Commitments
	Unreserved Capacity (which is unutilized or under contract for a term of less than 
six months)

	
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year
	
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year
	Cubic Yds per year
	Tons per year

	2000
	
	
	
	
	2013
	
	
	
	

	2001
	
	
	
	
	2014
	
	
	
	

	2002
	
	
	
	
	2015
	
	
	
	

	2003
	
	
	
	
	2016
	
	
	
	

	2004
	
	
	
	
	2017
	
	
	
	

	2005
	
	
	
	
	2018
	
	
	
	

	2006
	
	
	
	
	2019
	
	
	
	

	2007
	
	
	
	
	2020
	
	
	
	

	2008
	
	
	
	
	2021
	
	
	
	

	2009
	
	
	
	
	2022
	
	
	
	

	2010
	
	
	
	
	2023
	
	
	
	

	2011
	
	
	
	
	2024
	
	
	
	

	2012
	
	
	
	
	2025
	
	
	
	


TABLE C

SUMMARY OF DISPOSAL CAPACITIES

	Year
	Total Primary

 Disposal Capacity 

(tons per year) 

at all Disposal Sites

 Listed on Table A
	Total Reserve 

Disposal Capacity 

(tons per year) 

at all Disposal Sites 

Listed on Table B

	2000
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	2004
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